		ANNU MENT # P01000]	Mar 29, 2007 Secretary	of State
	Entity Nam		ONDITIONIN	ig inc.			~~~~~y	~~~~
Centralization of Status Desired Centralization of Status Desired Centralization Centraliz	505 HILLCR Ake Worth	REST DR H, FL 33461	1505 LAKE \	HILLCREST DR North, FL 33461		03262007	No Chg-P CR2E034 (11/05)	
DOSSMAN. LINDA G BT PLAMBEACH LAKES BLVD To account outwork and the statement for the purpose of changing to registered office or registered agent, or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept the ablyations or registered agend. NATURE The acceler registered agend or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept The acceler registered agend. NATURE The acceler registered agend office or registered agend, or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept The acceler registered agend. NATURE The acceler registered agend office or registered agend, or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept The acceler registered agend. NATURE The acceler registered agend office or registered agend, or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept The acceler registered agend. NATURE The acceler registered agend office or registered agend, or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept The acceler registered agend. NATURE The acceler registered agend office or registered agend, or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept The acceler registered agend. NATURE The acceler registered agend office or registered agend, or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept The acceler registered agend. NATURE The acceler registered agend office or registered agend, or both. In the State of Porida. Tem Tominar with, and accept The acceler registered agend of Porida. Poridation of the registered agend office or registered agend, or both. DO NOT WRITE In CROSSMAN, SCOTT H The acceler registered agend of Poridation The acceler registered agend or both agend agend of Poridation The acceler registered agend or both a						65-11	41507 Not	t Applicable
IN THIS SPACE IN THIS SPACE In ADMERACH CARES BLVD IN THIS SPACE In ADMERACH, FL 33409 IN THIS SPACE In a down number only submits the statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Fiorida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent. NATURE The advance number only submits the statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fiorida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent. NATURE The obligation of the obligation of the obligation of the regist		6. Name and Address of Co	urrent Registered	Agent				
IN THIS SPACE IN THIS SPACE IN THIS SPACE IN THIS SPACE INTERVIEWED agent. INTITIES SPACE INTIES SPACE INTITIES SPACE INTIES SPACE INTITIES S	161 PLAN					DO	NOT WRITE	
	217 VEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409					IN THIS SPACE		
	T		lor the ourse		tored office or registe	rod adapt or h	orth in the State of Florida I am familiar with	and accent
			tient for the purpor	se or changing its regis	tered onice or registe	ed agent, or b		and hoospi
FILE NOWIT FEE IS \$150.00 Atter May 1, 2007 Fee will be \$55.00 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G Francess is 50 HILLCREST DR STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H STD STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H Stop HILLCREST DR STD STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H CROSSMAN, SCOTT H CROSSMAN, SCOTT H CROSSMAN, SCOTT H Stop HILCREST DR STD STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H CROSSMAN, SCOTT								
CFFICERS AND DIRECTORS OFFICERS	GNATURE_	Supplying highly or priority page of registrar	an more that the large	able (NC) Fr Rans	leved Agent signalure require	i when (einslaling)	Date	
PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G ENDORES ST:00 LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H ET ADDRESS ST:00 LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE T ADDRESS ST:00 E E FT ADDRESS ST:00 E T ADDRESS ST:00 T ADDRESS	GNATURE_	Signature. typed or printed name of register					DATE	
E MORESS S1-2P E MORESS S1-2P E LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 UD00000682679 04/05/07-30012-019 150.00 CROSSMAN, SCOTT H CROSSMAN, SCOTT H DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE T ADDRESS S1-2P T hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119. Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information inficiated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath, that it an an officer of director of the corporation or the rep fry off that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119. Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information inficiated on the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119. Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information of the corporation or the rep from the true and accurate and that my signature soft. Forida Statutes, and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 or Block 10 or Block 11	FIL	Signature, typed or printed name of register	9.	. Election Campaign Fi	nancing\$5	.00 May Be	DATE	
SI:2P LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H ET ADDRESS ISOS HILLCREST DR SI:2P LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 E I ADDRESS SI:2P LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 E I ADDR	FiL After M	Signature. typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 ay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$ OFFICER:	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be	DAIE	
STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 E EI ADDRESS ST-2P LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 E EI ADDRESS ST-2P E EI ADDRESS ST-2P E EI ADDRESS ST-2P E EI ADDRESS ST-2P E EI ADDRESS ST-2P E EI ADDRESS ST-2P E E ADDRESS ST-2P E E ADDRESS ST-2P E E ADDRESS ST-2P E E ADDRESS ST-2P E E ADDRESS ST-2P E E ADDRESS ST-2P E E E ADDRESS ST-2P E E E E E E E E E E E E E	FIL After Ma	Signature. typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 ay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$ OFFICER: PD	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be	DAIE	
TADRESS 1505 HILLCREST DR 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 E LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 DD NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE E LADRESS S17-2P DO NOT WRITE E LADRESS S17-2P LANDRESS S17-2P LADRESS E LADRESS S17-2P LADRESS E LADRESS <	FIL After Ma 	E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be		
E I ADRESS ST-2P E I ADRESS ST-2P E I ADRESS S	FIL After M: LE KEI ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be		
E I ADRESS ST-2P E I ADRESS ST-2P I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	FIL After Ma E E E E E E E E A E A E	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$ OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be		150.00
Image: Str.2iP Image: Dor Not WRITE IN THIS SPACE Et ADDRESS Str.2iP It Et ADDRESS Str.2iP Str.2iP It It is poor or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or its receiver privatese empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607. Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed; or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	FIL After Ma .E &E &E ADDRESS &-ST-ZIP .E ME ME ELET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be		150.0)
ETADRESS ST-ZIP Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	FIL After Ma LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE LE	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be		150.0)
E IT ADDRESS ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119. Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I an an officer or director of the corporation or the receivery or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607. Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	FIL After Ma LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be led to Fees	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019	150.00
ST-ZIP E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E FT-ZIP I E FT-ZIP I <td>FIL After Ma LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP</td> <td>Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR</td> <td>9 9550.00</td> <td>Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio</td> <td>nancing\$5</td> <td>.00 May Be led to Fees</td> <td>U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE</td> <td>150.00</td>	FIL After Ma LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be led to Fees	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE	150.00
E FADDRESS -ST-ZIP E P ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E P ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP 	FIL After Ma LE ME	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be led to Fees	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE	150.0)
ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP Thereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	FIL After Ma LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME KEET ADDRESS	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be led to Fees	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE	150.00
E F ADDRESS ST-ZIP Thereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	FIL After M LE ME EEI ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REEI ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REEI ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be led to Fees	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE	150.00
ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP Thereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	FIL After Ma N. LE ME REEI ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME REEI ADDRESS	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be led to Fees	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE	3 150.00
-s1-zIP I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	FIL After Ma Le Me Le Me Le ME	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 (ay 1, 2007 Fee will be S OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be led to Fees	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE	150.00
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as it made under bain, that it am an oncer or oneutor of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.	FIL After M LE ME LE LE ME LE ME SEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE KET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME KET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME KET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOWI!! FEE IS \$150.0 ay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$ OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461	9 9550.00	Election Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio	nancing\$5	.00 May Be led to Fees	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE	150.0)
	FIL After M: E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 ay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$ OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461	9 550.00 S AND DIRECTOR	. Election Campaign Fi Trust Fund Contribution	nancing \$5 on. Add	.00 May Be led to Fees DO IN	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE THIS SPACE	
	FIL After M: EE EE EE EE EE EE ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E EE EE ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E EE EE ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E EE ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP - E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP - E E E E ADDRESS - ST-ZIP - E E E E ADDRESS - ST-ZIP - E E E E ADDRESS - ST-ZIP - E E E ADDRESS - ST-ZIP - E E E ADDRESS - ST-ZIP - E E E E ADDRESS - ST-ZIP - E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Signature: typed or printed name of register E NOWI!! FEE IS \$150.0 ay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$ OFFICER: PD CROSSMAN, LINDA G 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 STD CROSSMAN, SCOTT H 1505 HILLCREST DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33461	9 550.00 S AND DIRECTOR	Election Campaign Fi Trust Fund Contribution	nancing \$5 on Add	.00 May Be led to Fees DO IN	U00000682679 04/05/07-80012-019 NOT WRITE THIS SPACE	

····· · · · · ·

- -